Wettkampftermine

Luftgewehr-Auflage

Assel

Hagen 1 vorher Hagen 2
Ladekop 2

Harsefeld 1

Hall

Drochtersen

Hull - Assel
Hagen 1 - Ladekop 2
Harsefeld 1 - Drochtersen
Assel - Harsefeld 1
Hull - Hagen 1
Ladekop 2 - Drochtersen
Drochtersen - Assel
Harsefeld 1 - Hagen 1
Ladekop 2 - Hull

Assel - Ladekop 2
Hagen 1 - Drochtersen
Huall - Harsefeld 1
Hagen 1 - Assel
Harsefeld 1 - Ladekop 2
Drochtersen - Hull

Di

Di

Di

04.11.2024
04.11.2024
05.11.2024

18.11.2024
18.11.2024
18.11.2024

02.12.2024
03.12.2024
02.12.2024

13.01.2025
13.01.2025
13.01.2025

27.01.2025
28.01.2025
27.01.2025

Bezirksliga

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr



