<u>Wettkampftermine</u>	Luftgewehr-A	<u>uflage</u>		<u>Bezirksliga</u>
Assel Hagen 1 Ladekop 2 Harsefeld 1 Hüll Drochtersen	vorher Hagen :	2		
Hüll	- Assel		04.11.2024	20:00 Uhr
Hagen 1	- Ladekop 2		04.11.2024	
Harsefeld 1	- Drochtersen	Di	05.11.2024	20:00 Uhr
Assel	- Harsefeld 1		18.11.2024	20:00 Uhr
Hüll	- Hagen 1		18.11.2024	20:00 Uhr
Ladekop 2	- Drochtersen		18.11.2024	20:00 Uhr
Drochtersen	- Assel		02.12.2024	20:00 Uhr
Harsefeld 1	- Hagen 1	Di	03.12.2024	20:00 Uhr
Ladekop 2	- Hüll		02.12.2024	20:00 Uhr
Assel	- Ladekop 2		13.01.2025	20:00 Uhr
Hagen 1	- Drochtersen		13.01.2025	20:00 Uhr
Hüll	- Harsefeld 1		13.01.2025	20:00 Uhr
Hagen 1	- Assel		27.01.2025	20:00 Uhr
Harsefeld 1	- Ladekop 2	Di	28.01.2025	20:00 Uhr
Drochtersen	- Hüll		27.01.2025	20:00 Uhr